number according to the records of the county recorder and is not shown on a recorded subdivision plat.  

LOT AREA: The total land area of a lot measured on a horizontal plane.  

LOT, CORNER: A lot abutting two (2) intersecting or intercepting streets where the interior angle of 
intersection or interception does not exceed one hundred thirty-five degrees (135°).  

LOT COVERAGE: The total horizontal area of a lot covered by any building or structure which extends 
above the surface of the ground level, including any covered parking spaces.  

LOT DEPTH: The mean horizontal distance from a front lot line to a rear lot line.